5 8901808001164 WEIKFIELD CORNFLOUR(1KG) 

[HSN Code:11081200] 

EA 100 0 102.31 0.00 22.65 2.50 2.50 0.00 83.64 131.00 8,363.80 

6 8901808000020 WEIKFIELD BAKING 

POWDER(100G) [HSN 

Code:21023000] 

EA 100 0 27.14 0.00 4.76 2.50 2.50 0.00 23.50 38.00 2,350.20 

Total 452 23575.59 

Amount in words RUPEES TWENTY THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY FIVE & FIFTY NINE PAISE ONLY 

Terms and Conditions: 

mailto:grn.devanahalli@dmartindia.com
mailto:paywfpl@weikfield.com

Purchase order : 4547063759 

By supplying goods/services under this Purchase Order (PO), the vendor acknowledges and agrees as below -